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April 1 (Sat)   AERC/ECTRA Sanctioned Foxcatcher Endurance Ride – 10, 25 and 50 miles  
 

April 21-23 (Fri-Sun)   USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  
(Training, Preliminary, Intermediate, Advanced, CCI2*-S, CCI3*-S) 

 

April 25 (Tues)    Show Jump Schooling 12 PM – 6 PM (Introductory through Intermediate) 
    AND Cross Country Schooling 3 PM – 6 PM (Training & Preliminary) 
     

April 29 (Sat)   Cross Country Schooling 12 noon – 4 PM 
    (Elementary, Starter, Beginner Novice & Novice) 
   

May 6 (Sat)    Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  
    (Elementary (18”), Starter (2’3), Beginner Novice, Novice) 
 

May 9 (Tues)   Cross Country Schooling Night 3 PM – 7 PM 
    (Elementary, Starter, Beginner Novice, Novice) 
 

May 20-21 (Sat-Sun)  USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  
    (Beginner Novice, Novice, Training, MODIFIED, Preliminary, Intermediate) 
     

May 23 (Tues)    Cross Country Schooling Night 3 PM – 7 PM 
    (Beginner Novice, Novice, Training, Preliminary) 
 

May 30 (Tues)    Show Jump Schooling 12 PM – 6 PM  
    (Elementary through Preliminary) 
 

June 2 (Fri)   ADS Recognized Elk Creek Driving Combined Test 
June 3-4 (Sat-Sun)  ADS Recognized Elk Creek Combined Driving Event (Training, Preliminary, Intermediate, Hybrid) 
 

June 13 (Tues)    Dressage Schooling 12 PM – 6 PM 
    (Test of choice)  
 

June 24 (Sat)   Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  
    (Elementary (18”), Starter (2’3), Beginner Novice, Novice) 

 

June 27 (Tues)   Cross Country Schooling Night 3 PM – 7 PM 
    (Elementary, Starter, Beginner Novice, Novice) 
 

July 11 (Tues)   Show Jump Schooling 12 PM – 6 PM 
    (Elementary through Preliminary) 
    

July 22 (Sat)   Derby Cross 
    (Elementary through Novice) 
 

August 12-13 (Sat-Sun)  USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials 
    (Beginner Novice, Novice, Training, MODIFIED, Preliminary, Intermediate) 
     

August 15 (Tues)    Cross Country Schooling Night 3 PM – 7 PM  
    (Beginner Novice, Novice, Training, Preliminary) 
 

August 26 (Sat)                  Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  
    (Elementary (18”), Starter (2’3), Beginner Novice, Novice) 
 

August 29 (Tues)    Cross Country Schooling Night 3 PM – 7 PM 
    (Elementary, Starter, Beginner Novice, Novice) 
 

October 19-22   Maryland 5 Star at Fair Hill 
CCI5*-L & CCI3*-L and the USEA Young Event Horse East Coast Championships 
For information on this event, visit www.maryland5star.us 
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